
PROSPERITY MEIII+

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen

King
Super King

$6,199
$6,299
$6,499
$6,799
$6,999
$7,499
$8,499

POPULACE QIII

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen

King
Super King

$2,999
$3,099
$3,299
$3,599
$3,799
$4,199
$4,999

POPULACE QII

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen

King
Super King

$2,499
$2,599
$2,799
$3,099
$3,299
$3,699
$4,399

PLANET QII

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen

King
Super King

$1,849
$1,899
$1,999
$2,199
$2,299
$2,599
$3,199

PROSPERITY MEIII

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen

King
Super King

$5,199
$5,299
$5,499
$5,799
$5,999
$6,499
$7,399

PROSPERITY MEII

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen

King
Super King

$4,199
$4,299
$4,499
$4,799
$4,999
$5,499
$6,299

POPULACE QI

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen

King
Super King

$1,999
$2,099
$2,299
$2,599
$2,799
$3,199
$3,799

PLANET QI

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen
King

Super King

$1,549
$1,599
$1,699
$1,899
$1,999
$2,299
$2,699

PLANET Q

Single
Long Single
King Single

Double
Queen

King
Super King

$1,249
$1,299
$1,399
$1,599
$1,699
$1,999
$2,399

*Suppliers recommended resale price (RRP). Effective from 1st September 2021.
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