A.H.BEARD ORIGINS

PREMIUM	SIZE	RRP* (inc. gst)
PROSPERITY MEIII+	Single	\$6,199
	Long Single	\$6,299
	King Single	\$6,499
	Double	\$6,799
	Queen	\$6,999
	King	\$7,499
	Super King	\$8,499
PROSPERITY MEIII	Single	\$5,199
	Long Single	\$5,299
	King Single	\$5,499
	Double Queen	\$5,799 \$5,999
	King	\$6,499
	Super King	\$7,399
PROSPERITY MEII	Single	\$4,199
	Long Single	\$4,299
	King Single	\$4,499
	Double	\$4,799
	Queen	\$4,999
	King	\$5,499
	Super King	\$6,299
CORE	SIZE	RRP* (inc. gst)
	Single	\$2,999
POPULACE QIII	Long Single	\$3,099
	King Single	\$3,299
	Double	\$3,599
	Queen	\$3,799
	King	\$4,199
	Super King	\$4,999
POPULACE QII	Single	\$2,499
	Long Single King Single	\$2,599 \$2,799
	Double	\$3,099
	Queen	\$3,299
	King	\$3,699
	Super King	\$4,399
POPULACE QI	Single	\$1,999
	Long Single	\$2,099
	King Single	\$2,299
	Double	\$2,599
	Queen	\$2,799
	King	\$3,199
	Super King	\$3,799
ENTRY	SIZE	RRP* (inc. gst)
	Single	\$1,849
	Long Single	\$1,899
PLANET QII	King Single	\$1,999
	Double	\$2,199
	Queen	\$2,299
	King Super King	\$2,599 \$3,199
PLANET QI	Single Long Single	\$1,549 \$1,599
	King Single	\$1,599
	Double	\$1,899
	Queen	\$1,999
	King	\$2,299
	Super King	\$2,699
PLANET Q	Single	\$1,249
	Long Single	\$1,299
	King Single	\$1,399
	Double	\$1,599
	Queen	\$1,699
	King	\$1,999